TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM762290

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/22/2021

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Carbon Steel Inspection, Inc.		09/22/2021	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Versa Integrity Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	4301 Old Highway 27 South	
City:	Sulphur	
State/Country:	LOUISIANA	
Postal Code:	70665	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3028900	TRIAX
Registration Number:	3285828	EZ-WAVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2165790212

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165867149

Email: agott@jonesday.com **Correspondent Name:** Angela R. Gott, Jones Day

North Point, 901 Lakeside Avenue Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-1190

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	246178605002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Angela R. Gott
SIGNATURE:	/Angela R. Gott/
DATE SIGNED:	10/19/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP INC - DE - Merger#page1.tif source=VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP INC - DE - Merger#page2.tif source=VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP INC - DE - Merger#page3.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"CARBON STEEL INSPECTION, INC.", A PENNSYLVANIA CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP, INC." UNDER THE NAME

OF "VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND

EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED

AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF SEPTEMBER,

A.D. 2021, AT 6:49 O'CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

5260547 8100M SR# 20213320316 Authentication: 204279006 Date: 09-29-21

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 06:49 PM 09/22/2021
FILED 06:49 PM 09/22/2021
SR 20213320316 - File Number 5260547

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 253 of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "**DGCL**"), Versa Integrity Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "**Corporation**"), does hereby certify to the following information relating to the merger of Carbon Steel Inspection, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation (the "**Subsidiary**"), with and into the Corporation, with the Corporation remaining as the surviving corporation:

FIRST: The name of the parent corporation is Versa Integrity Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation.

SECOND: The name of the subsidiary corporation is Carbon Steel Inspection, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is Versa Integrity Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation.

FOURTH: On December 3, 2020, the Board of Directors of the Corporation, by resolutions duly adopted, determined to merge the Subsidiary with and into the Corporation pursuant to Section 253 of the DGCL.

FOURTH: The name of the surviving corporation is Versa Integrity Group, Inc.

FIFTH: The merger is to become effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Merger on the date hereof.

SIXTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be its Certificate of Incorporation.

[signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 22nd day of September, 2021.

VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP, INC.

Name John Heaps

Title: Chief Financial Officer

[Signature Page to Certificate of Merger (DE) (CSI)]

RECORDED: 10/19/2022